- Gewinde Pg

Artikel-Nr.:
EAN:
Material

Ausfihrung
Einsatztemperatur
Gewinde
SchlUsselweite
Materialdicke
Versand

Preis/100 ST
Preisgruppe

Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl

Gegenmuttern rostfreier Stahl

8016.96
7611614040745

Rostfreier CrNi-Stahl A2 (DIN EN 1.4305 / AlSI
303)

6-kant

-40°C / +300°C
Pg 16

27 mm

4.0

50

755,00 €

570

2% KAISER
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